
$289,000

2633 CEDAR GROVE ROAD
https://vizorealty.com

3 br 2 ba Brick home close to everything in Gilbert. Grocery store, Dollar
General within walking distance and minutes to schools. No Cracker box
here, This well constructed home is built to last with substantial lot with
Detached garage which would make a perfect workshop. Secluded
fenced back yard is shaded with covered back deck and firepit and
chairs for wonderful family outings. Perfectly landscaped for your
enjoyment but not too maintenance time. Can’t see a neighbor while
grilling and playing in the back with kids and pets like the other places.
Wonderful Buck Stove with blower in open area to the Kitchen and Great
room is a plus for those cool nights not to mention saving on the electric
bill. No parking on the street here with a million other cars. Plenty of
parking space with room for family and friends. Beautiful refinished
hardwood floors, Fantastic Granit counters, New Stainless Appliances
make this the perfect home not to mention the huge laundry room and
bonus room with its own Heat and Air. Seller to supply 1 Year Home
Warranty. ClMS has not reviewed and, therefore does not endorse
vendors who may appear in listing. Open House Sunday 5/18, 1pm-4pm
Disclaimer: CMLS has not reviewed and, therefore, does not endorse
vendors who may appear in listings. Owner has interest in LLC.

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Single Family

• RESIDENTIAL

• ACTIVE

• 1890 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 14 hours ago Listing Date: 2025-05-16

Category: RESIDENTIAL Type: Single Family

Status: ACTIVE Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Area, sq ft: 1890 sq ft Lot size, acres: 0.42 acres

Year built: 1955 MLS ID: 608848

TMS: 005100-05-057 Full Baths: 2

Building Details
Price Per SQFT: 196.6 Style: Ranch

New/Resale: Resale Foundation: Crawl Space

Heating: Heat Pump 1st Lvl Cooling: Heat Pump 1st Lvl

Water: Public Sewer: Septic

Garage Spaces: 1 Basement: No Basement

Exterior material: Brick-All Sides-AbvFound

Amenities & Features
Garage: Garage Detached

HOA Info
HOA: N

School Info



School District: Lexington One Elementary School: Gilbert

Secondary School: Gilbert High School: Gilbert

Listing Courtesy Of
Listing Office: Lake Murray Sales, LLC Listing Agent: Steve, Morgan


